
JR MEN'S (9-10) PWT RESULTS

Jr Men's (9-10) PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Nolan Hadley Maize High 270.8 275.0 10

2 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 312.8 270.0 8

3 Mason Jowers Smoky Valley High School 262.0 225.0 6

4 Josiah Massey Wichita East High School 268.6 210.0 4

5 Jacob Clark Campus Colts 280.0 210.0 2

6 Boston  Bernd Wellington High School 276.8 200.0 1

7 Gabriel Shankar Kapaun Mt. Carmel 265.0 170.0 0

8 Liam Cook Maize High 298.6 170.0 0

9 Cash Griffiths Wichita East High School 244.4 165.0 0

10 Blake  Hallowell Campus Colts 250.0 155.0 0

Jr Men's (9-10) PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nolan Hadley Maize High 270.8 450.0 10

2 Mason Jowers Smoky Valley High School 262.0 385.0 8

3 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 312.8 385.0 6

4 Jacob Clark Campus Colts 280.0 375.0 4

5 Boston  Bernd Wellington High School 276.8 355.0 2

6 Liam Cook Maize High 298.6 315.0 1

7 Josiah Massey Wichita East High School 268.6 280.0 0

8 Cash Griffiths Wichita East High School 244.4 260.0 0

9 Gabriel Shankar Kapaun Mt. Carmel 265.0 255.0 0

10 Blake  Hallowell Campus Colts 250.0 165.0 0



Jr Men's (9-10) PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nolan Hadley Maize High 270.8 275.0 10

2 Mason Jowers Smoky Valley High School 262.0 245.0 8

3 Jacob Clark Campus Colts 280.0 205.0 6

4 Liam Cook Maize High 298.6 205.0 4

5 Boston  Bernd Wellington High School 276.8 190.0 2

6 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 312.8 165.0 1

7 Josiah Massey Wichita East High School 268.6 160.0 0

8 Cash Griffiths Wichita East High School 244.4 150.0 0

9 Gabriel Shankar Kapaun Mt. Carmel 265.0 135.0 0

10 Blake  Hallowell Campus Colts 250.0 125.0 0

Jr Men's (9-10) PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nolan Hadley Maize High 270.8 1000.0 10

2 Mason Jowers Smoky Valley High School 262.0 855.0 8

3 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 312.8 820.0 6

4 Jacob Clark Campus Colts 280.0 790.0 4

5 Boston  Bernd Wellington High School 276.8 745.0 2

6 Liam Cook Maize High 298.6 690.0 1

7 Josiah Massey Wichita East High School 268.6 650.0 0

8 Cash Griffiths Wichita East High School 244.4 575.0 0

9 Gabriel Shankar Kapaun Mt. Carmel 265.0 560.0 0

10 Blake  Hallowell Campus Colts 250.0 445.0 0

Jr Men's (9-10) PWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

32 Nolan Hadley Maize High 270.8 3.693



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

60 Mason Jowers Smoky Valley High School 262.0 3.263

73 Jacob Clark Campus Colts 280.0 2.821

77 Boston  Bernd Wellington High School 276.8 2.691

78 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 312.8 2.621

82 Josiah Massey Wichita East High School 268.6 2.42

84 Cash Griffiths Wichita East High School 244.4 2.353

87 Liam Cook Maize High 298.6 2.311

89 Gabriel Shankar Kapaun Mt. Carmel 265.0 2.113

92 Blake  Hallowell Campus Colts 250.0 1.78


